03/28/24 11:35:11

GLEATON'S

Exquisite Luxury Art Gallery Closing Sale and Online Auction

Auction Opens. Tue, Aug 30 12:00am ET

Lot
2900

2901

2902

2903

2904

2905

2906

2907

2908

2909

2910

2911

2912
2913
2914
2915

2916

2917

2918

2919

Title
Signed Oil Painting by Selhorst, CircaLate
1800s

Antigue Mahogany Secretary Desk with Brass
Accents

L eather Top antique Regency Mahogany Card
Table with Brass Accents

Hammary Drop-Leaf Accent Table with Inlaid
Wood Drawer & Brass Handle

Portrait Signed Oil Painting by Selhorst, Circa
Early 1900s (A)

Portrait Signed Oil Painting by Selhorst, Circa
Early 1900s (B)

Oil on Canvas Signed Portrait Painting by
Selhorst, Circa Early 1900s

Lovely Signed Oil Painting by Selhorst, Circa
Early 1900s

Gorgeous Windmill Signed Oil Painting by
Selhorst, Circa Early 1900s

Beautiful Signed Oil Canvas Painting by Jan
Van Beck in Ornate Gilded & Velvet Frame

Ornate Gilded Frame Signed Canvas Oil
Painting with Velvet Lining

Stylish Matted Watercolor Signed E. Hobson in
Minimalistic Black Frame

Beautifully Hand Knotted Silk Persian Rug
Nicely Matted & framed Signed Watercolor (A)
Nice Matted & Framed Signed Watercolor (B)

Signed European Oil Canvas Painting in Glass
Frame (A)

Signed European Oil Canvas Painting in Glass
Frame (B)

Signed European Oil Canvas Painting in Glass
Frame (C)

Beautiful Signed Watercolor by Wordsworth in
Glass Frame

European Oil Canvas Painting in Unique Black
& Gold Frame

Auction Closes. Sun, Sep 25 6:00pm ET

Lot
2920

2921
2922
2923
2924
2925

2926

2927
2928

2929
2930
2931
2932
2933
2934
2935
2936
2937

2938

2939

2940

2941

2942

2943

Title

&oHanaogi of the Ogiya&€e Japanese Art Print by
Utamaro

Gorgeous Wood Frame Beveled Mirror

Vintage Octagon Mirror w/ Rustic Border

Vintage Martha Washington Style Armchair
Lovely Hand Knotted Wool Area Rug

Cute Persian Wool Carpet Rug, Pale Rose Field
w/ Black & Tan Geo Design

Va St. Lambert Cut Crystal Vase w/ Polished
Brass Base

Antique Smokers Cabinet W/Keys

Antique Tri-Fold Beveled Edge
Hanging/Dresser Top Mirror

Antique French Carved Butter Mold

Brass Hot Water Bottle/Bed Warmer

Cute pair of solid brass matching candlesticks
Antique Brass Iron w/ Wood Handle

French Antique Brass Pigeon Qil Lantern
Vintage Brass Chamberstick Candlestick

Va St.Lambert Lead Crystal Ashtray

Val St.Lambert Crystal Octagon Cigar Ashtray

Bohemian Lead Crystal Bell & Val St.Lambert
Dual Crystal Candy Dish

Royal Worcester Vintage English Egg Coodlers
(4)

Lovely Rosenthal Sanssovci Weiss Germany
Serving Dish W/Lid

Classic Rosenthal Gravy Boat with Attached
Underplate

Vintage Pair of Rosenthal Sanssouci Square
Serving Dishes

Vintage Roseville Brown Double Cornucopia
Pottery/Vase

Vintage Long Narrow Violets Serving Bowl &
Toothbrush Holder


http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

Lot

2944
2945
2946

2947
2948

2949

2950

2951

2952

2953

2955

2956
2957
2958
3310B

3312

3313

3315

3316
3317
3319

3600

3601

Title

Swarovski 3 Light Pin Style Candleholder
Vintage 6 Cut Glass Candleholders

Royal Doulton Australian Aborigine Fine China
Collectible Plate & Set of 6 Glass Shot Glasses

Heavy Marble Cutting Board/Table Top

The Lost Books of the Bible & the Forgotten
Books of Eden & Vintage Sheet Music

Vintage Sheet Music
Vintage Brass Table Lamp on Wooden Base

Vintage Brass Horseshoe Harness ,Medallion
Manx Cat Horse Brass, Brass Heart & More
Medallions

5 Vintage Brass Harness Fittings for Horse
Enthusiasts

Vintage Brass Door Knocker Colonia Style &
Vintage Brass Serving Tray

Gorgeous Antique Hand-Hammered Copper
Cauldron

Elegant 7-Armed Brass Altar Candelabra
Vintage Stiffel Brass Table Lamp
Unique Criental Decor Rug

Art Prints Signed - Atlanta - Capital City by
Patricia Noot LA Hatte and Historic Atlanta by
Onida Canaday

1951 Calendar &€ceGame Birdsé€s Tintogravure
Reproductions of Original Oil Painting by
Richard E. Bishop

&€aeTown Clock-Rome Georgia&€s by Robert
Rakestraw 1958

Print and Comments Presented by the
Pharmaceutical Company Wm S. Merrell

&€oaWrensa€s by Raymond Ching-Print
The Joan Whitney Payson Gallery of Art Poster

&odMlorning Serenityé€s Watercolor Print by Brenda

Harris Tustain Signed & Limited Edition

Antique Writer&€™s Desk with One Drawer, On
Casters

Hemingways House Framed & Matted Picture
& Colorful Framed Print of Gazebo

03/28/24 11:35:11


http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

03/28/24 11:35:11

***UPDATED PAYMENT INFO***

We accept cash and credit cards. Y our invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file
unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash.
Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All
unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up
bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping
resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: Uhaul Mover List, Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com,Dally.com, AppleAtlanta.com
thumbtack.com and />pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture
mover you can contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Robert Jordan (678) 972-9722 (Call or Text) >goforcds@gmail.com or Roadie.com,
PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com, Deborah?s Delivery Service (404) 424-1732,
[>pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

Shipping: Jana L ord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakM ail 655@bellsouth.net, Shiply.com,
[>shipsmart.com and other white glove shipping companies local to the sale?s address.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
|last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned
items.

Buver's Premium: Thereis a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com

33


https://www.uhaul.com/MovingHelp/
http://roadie.com/
https://dolly.com/atlanta--ga--furniture-delivery/
http://thumbtack.com/
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
https://www.google.com/search?q=movers+peachtree+city+ga&oq=movers+peachtree&aqs=chrome.0.0i457j69i57j0i22i30l2j0i22i30i395l6.6666j1j15&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupmythings.com/index.php
https://www.taskrabbit.com/locations/atlanta/pick-up-delivery
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
shiply.com
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

