

## **Exquisite Luxury Art Gallery Closing Sale and Online Auction**

Auction Opens: Tue, Aug 30 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Sun, Sep 25 6:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
2900	Signed Oil Painting by Selhorst, Circa Late 1800s	2920	"Hanaogi of the Ogiya― Japanese Art Print by Utamaro
2901	Antique Mahogany Secretary Desk with Brass Accents	2921 2922	Gorgeous Wood Frame Beveled Mirror Vintage Octagon Mirror w/ Rustic Border
2902	Leather Top antique Regency Mahogany Card Table with Brass Accents	2923 2924	Vintage Martha Washington Style Armchair Lovely Hand Knotted Wool Area Rug
2903	Hammary Drop-Leaf Accent Table with Inlaid Wood Drawer & Brass Handle	2925	Cute Persian Wool Carpet Rug, Pale Rose Field w/ Black & Tan Geo Design
2904	Portrait Signed Oil Painting by Selhorst, Circa Early 1900s (A)	2926	Val St. Lambert Cut Crystal Vase w/ Polished Brass Base
2905	Portrait Signed Oil Painting by Selhorst, Circa Early 1900s (B)	2927	Antique Smokers Cabinet W/Keys
2906	Oil on Canvas Signed Portrait Painting by Selhorst, Circa Early 1900s	2928	Antique Tri-Fold Beveled Edge Hanging/Dresser Top Mirror
2907	Lovely Signed Oil Painting by Selhorst, Circa Early 1900s	2929 2930	Antique French Carved Butter Mold Brass Hot Water Bottle/Bed Warmer
2908	Gorgeous Windmill Signed Oil Painting by Selhorst, Circa Early 1900s	2931 2932	Cute pair of solid brass matching candlesticks Antique Brass Iron w/ Wood Handle
2909	Beautiful Signed Oil Canvas Painting by Jan Van Beck in Ornate Gilded & Velvet Frame	2933 2934	French Antique Brass Pigeon Oil Lantern
2910	Ornate Gilded Frame Signed Canvas Oil Painting with Velvet Lining	2935	Vintage Brass Chamberstick Candlestick Val St.Lambert Lead Crystal Ashtray
2911	Stylish Matted Watercolor Signed E. Hobson in Minimalistic Black Frame	2936 2937	Val St.Lambert Crystal Octagon Cigar Ashtray Bohemian Lead Crystal Bell & Val St.Lambert
2912 2913	Beautifully Hand Knotted Silk Persian Rug Nicely Matted & framed Signed Watercolor (A)	2938	Dual Crystal Candy Dish Royal Worcester Vintage English Egg Coodlers
2914 2915	Nice Matted & Framed Signed Watercolor (A)  Signed European Oil Canvas Painting in Glass	2939	(4) Lovely Rosenthal Sanssovci Weiss Germany Sorving Dish W/Lid
2916	Frame (A) Signed European Oil Canvas Painting in Glass	2940	Serving Dish W/Lid Classic Rosenthal Gravy Boat with Attached Underplate
2917	Frame (B) Signed European Oil Canvas Painting in Glass	2941	Vintage Pair of Rosenthal Sanssouci Square Serving Dishes
2918	Frame (C) Beautiful Signed Watercolor by Wordsworth in Glass Frame	2942	Vintage Roseville Brown Double Cornucopia Pottery/Vase
2919	European Oil Canvas Painting in Unique Black & Gold Frame	2943	Vintage Long Narrow Violets Serving Bowl & Toothbrush Holder

Lot	Title
2944	Swarovski 3 Light Pin Style Candleholder
2945	Vintage 6 Cut Glass Candleholders
2946	Royal Doulton Australian Aborigine Fine China Collectible Plate & Set of 6 Glass Shot Glasses
2947	Heavy Marble Cutting Board/Table Top
2948	The Lost Books of the Bible & the Forgotten Books of Eden & Vintage Sheet Music
2949	Vintage Sheet Music
2950	Vintage Brass Table Lamp on Wooden Base
2951	Vintage Brass Horseshoe Harness ,Medallion Manx Cat Horse Brass, Brass Heart & More Medallions
2952	5 Vintage Brass Harness Fittings for Horse Enthusiasts
2953	Vintage Brass Door Knocker Colonial Style & Vintage Brass Serving Tray
2955	Gorgeous Antique Hand-Hammered Copper Cauldron
2956	Elegant 7-Armed Brass Altar Candelabra
2957	Vintage Stiffel Brass Table Lamp
2958	Unique Oriental Decor Rug
3310B	Art Prints Signed - Atlanta - Capital City by Patricia Noot LA Hatte and Historic Atlanta by Onida Canaday
3312	1951 Calendar "Game Birds― Tintogravure Reproductions of Original Oil Painting by Richard E. Bishop
3313	"Town Clock-Rome Georgia― by Robert Rakestraw 1958
3315	Print and Comments Presented by the Pharmaceutical Company Wm S. Merrell
3316	"Wrens― by Raymond Ching-Print
3317	The Joan Whitney Payson Gallery of Art Poster
3319	"Morning Serenity― Watercolor Print by Brenda Harris Tustain Signed & Limited Edition
3600	Antique Writer's Desk with One Drawer, On Casters
3601	Hemingways House Framed & Matted Picture & Colorful Framed Print of Gazebo

## \*\*\*UPDATED PAYMENT INFO\*\*\*

We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash. Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

## IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: <u>Uhaul Mover List</u>, <u>Roadie.com</u>, <u>TaskRabbit.com</u>, <u>Dolly.com</u>, <u>AppleAtlanta.com</u> thumbtack.com and />pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Robert Jordan (678) 972-9722 (Call or Text) >goforcds@gmail.com or Roadie.com, PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com, Deborah?s Delivery Service (404) 424-1732, />pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

Shipping: Jana Lord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakMail655@bellsouth.net, Shiply.com, />shipsmart.com and other white glove shipping companies local to the sale?s address.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com